House

5,260 Sqft - 4209 Niblick Dr, Longmont, Colorado
80503

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
918814
$895,000
5

2

1

5,260 Sqft

1993

us

Co
Boulder
Longmont

LAKE VALLEY
ESTATES REPLAT

80503

Features
+ View:
< Fireplace:

Water View

Gas Fireplace, 2+
Fireplaces, Great Room
Fireplace, Living Room

Fireplace, Gas Logs

Included, Masonry

Fireplace




